
Financing provided by National Energy Improvement
Fund, LLC for program-qualifying upgrades performed
by NEIF-Approved Contractors
Monthly payment examples above based on 0.00%*
Minimum loan $2,500. Maximum loan varies based on
program. Financed amounts net of program rebate.
Available terms of 1 - 5 years 
Have a project that doesn't fit these criteria? Contact
NEIF at cschielke@neifund.org, or call at: (720) 689-2288

*Documentation fee may apply.

Go Greener. Affordably.

0.00%  fixed monthly payment
financing for qualifying energy

efficiency upgrades

Ask your contractor for their application
link or visit:
commercial.neifund.org/apply

Trusted financing for upgrades that make
your home or building efficient, safe,

healthy and comfortable

In coordination with
Atlantic City Electric, NEIF
offers businesses, 
non-profits, and
multifamily properties
access to trusted,
transparent, and
affordable monthly
payment options for
upgrades that make your
business more energy
efficient. 

0.00% fixed monthly
payment financing for
qualifying commercial
property efficiency upgrades 

APPROVED CONTRACTOR

Atlantic City Electric
Commercial Energy
Efficiency Financing

$2,500
$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
$250,000

$69.44
$694.44
$1,388.89
$2,777.78
$6,944.44

neifund.org

How to Apply

Monthly Payment Examples
36 Months                60 Months 

$41.67
$416.67
$833.33
$1,666.67
$4,166.67

*Small Business Direct Install program loans will be capped
at $75,000. All other program loans capped at $250,000.

https://commercial.neifund.org/apply


Ask your contractor for a financing 
proposal from NEIF. 

Apply for financing. Ask your 
contractor to send you an application;
or fill out an application directly at:
commercial.neifund.org/apply

Receive notification of approval, 
sign closing documents, and begin
installation. 

The Atlantic City Electric Commercial Energy Efficiency
Financing Program provides access to 0.00% financing to
help make energy upgrades* affordable and accessible.
Businesses, non-profits, and multifamily properties
making qualifying improvements installed by a NEIF-
Approved Contractor are eligible to apply. Improvements
must qualify for an Atlantic City Electric rebate.

Lighting & Controls
HVAC & Refrigeration
Motors, Pumps & Drives
Weatherization
Other

100% Financing (Net of Rebate) Available

Cash Flow Positive Financing Options - For
many customers, energy upgrades will
immediately lower their monthly energy costs
and will often exceed their finance payment.

Stay Liquid - Save cash for your core business.
Budget for a fixed monthly payment.

Stay Flexible - NEIF financing coexists with
existing or new debt. You do not need to put
up real estate for security.

From NEIF a B Corporation™, certified to meet
the highest standards of compliance & fair
lending practices.

Eligibility

 
Contractors with the 
NEIF Seal of Approval 
have met NEIF's standards

of commitment to quality

work and customer service,
financial stability and

personal integrity.

for qualifying improvements that make
your building more energy efficient

Three Simple Steps0.00% Fixed Monthly
Payment Financing

APPROVED CONTRACTOR

1

2

3

For more information on NEIF financing visit
neifund.org, contact cschielke@neifund.org, or
call: (720) 689-2288.

For more information on the Atlantic City
Electric Program, visit:
www.neifund.org/atlantic-city-electric-
commercial-financing

*For details on available rebate programs, visit: 
atlanticcityelectric.com/business

https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.atlanticcityelectric.com%2Fbusiness&data=05%7C01%7Cpbreidinger%40neifund.org%7C313b4c0073844eeaa8b808daa6f6a32b%7C473741fcb67244dd8533239c5133da69%7C0%7C0%7C638005875475718206%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=vaQAVf5Bjsot9q8gJ1xC7ZRYSr%2BSMsNhgskFDaZC6p0%3D&reserved=0

