In coordination with Atlantic City Electric, NEIF offers businesses, non-profits, and multifamily properties access to trusted, transparent, and affordable monthly payment options for upgrades that make your business more energy efficient.

#### 0.00% fixed monthly payment financing for qualifying commercial property efficiency upgrades

### Monthly Payment Examples

	36 Months	60 Months	
\$2,500	\$69.44	\$41.67	
\$25,000	\$694.44	\$416.67	
\$50,000	\$1,388.89	\$833.33	
\$100,000	\$2,777.78	\$1,666.67	
\$250,000	\$6,944.44	\$4,166.67	

\*Small Business Direct Install program loans will be capped at \$75,000. All other program loans capped at \$250,000.

- Financing provided by National Energy Improvement Fund, LLC for program-qualifying upgrades performed by NEIF-Approved Contractors
- Monthly payment examples above based on 0.00%\*
- Minimum loan \$2,500. Maximum loan varies based on program. Financed amounts net of program rebate.
- Available terms of 1 5 years
- Have a project that doesn't fit these criteria? Contact NEIF at cschielke@neifund.org, or call at: (720) 689-2288

\*Documentation fee may apply.

## How to Apply

Ask your contractor for their application link or visit: commercial.neifund.org/apply







# Atlantic City Electric Commercial Energy Efficiency Financing

0.00% fixed monthly payment financing for qualifying energy efficiency upgrades



APPROVED CONTRACTOR

Trusted financing for upgrades that make your home or building efficient, safe, healthy and comfortable

neifund.org

#### 0.00% Fixed Monthly Payment Financing

for qualifying improvements that make your building more **energy efficient** 

#### Eligibility

The Atlantic City Electric Commercial Energy Efficiency Financing Program provides access to 0.00% financing to help make energy upgrades\* affordable and accessible. Businesses, non-profits, and multifamily properties making qualifying improvements installed by a NEIF-Approved Contractor are eligible to apply. Improvements must qualify for an Atlantic City Electric rebate.

- Lighting & Controls
- HVAC & Refrigeration
- Motors, Pumps & Drives
- Weatherization
- Other

\*For details on available rebate programs, visit: atlanticcityelectric.com/business

100% Financing (Net of Rebate) Available

**Cash Flow Positive Financing Options** - For many customers, energy upgrades will immediately lower their monthly energy costs and will often exceed their finance payment.

**Stay Liquid** - Save cash for your core business. Budget for a fixed monthly payment.

**Stay Flexible** - NEIF financing coexists with existing or new debt. You do not need to put up real estate for security.

From NEIF a B Corporation<sup>™</sup>, certified to meet the highest standards of compliance & fair lending practices.

## Three Simple Steps

Ask your contractor for a financing proposal from NEIF.

Apply for financing. Ask your contractor to send you an application; or fill out an application directly at: commercial.neifund.org/apply

Receive notification of approval,

sign closing documents, and begin installation.



For more information on NEIF financing visit neifund.org, contact cschielke@neifund.org, or call: (720) 689-2288.

For more information on the Atlantic City Electric Program, visit: www.neifund.org/atlantic-city-electriccommercial-financing

#### Contractors with the NEIF Seal of Approval have met NEIF's standards of commitment to quality work and customer service, financial stability and personal integrity.



#### **APPROVED CONTRACTOR**







# SIMPLE • TRANSPARENT • EXPERT • TRUSTED